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3548 31194 Travelers Cas & Surety
Co Of Amer CT 163,471 24.785% 24.785% 162,806 160,127 98.3545%

244 10677 The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 59,117 8.9631% 33.7481% 59,872 2,149 3.5893%
626 20281 Federal Ins Co IN 50,056 7.5893% 41.3374% 38,742 3,933 10.1518%
248 13021 United Fire & Cas Co IA 48,663 7.3781% 48.7156% 41,248 23,991 58.1628%
218 20443 Continental Cas Co IL 35,246 5.3439% 54.0595% 147,168 67,787 46.061%
626 14982 Penn Millers Ins Co PA 25,121 3.8088% 57.8682% 21,037 7,576 36.0127%

  14184 Acuity A Mut Ins Co WI 17,780 2.6957% 60.564% 17,001 0 0%
88 22292 Hanover Ins Co NH 17,609 2.6698% 63.2338% 17,398 2,529 14.5362%

12 19445 National Union Fire Ins
Co of Pittsb PA 16,901 2.5625% 65.7963% 16,941 3,270 19.3023%

248 10324 Addison Ins Co IA 13,779 2.0891% 67.8854% 14,793 620 4.1912%
968 37885 XL Specialty Ins Co DE 13,317 2.0191% 69.9045% 14,817 -6,543 -44.1587%
140 23787 Nationwide Mut Ins Co OH 11,626 1.7627% 71.6672% 14,085 109 0.7739%
98 32603 Berkley Ins Co DE 11,383 1.7259% 73.3931% 12,264 0 0%

309 15377 Western Natl Mut Ins Co MN 11,275 1.7095% 75.1025% 10,847 -151 -1.3921%
84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 10,761 1.6315% 76.7341% 7,614 543 7.1316%
62 21415 Employers Mut Cas Co IA 10,269 1.557% 78.291% 9,631 574 5.9599%

  11118 Federated Rural Electric
Ins Exch KS 9,383 1.4226% 79.7137% 9,219 0 0%

212 16535 Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 9,339 1.416% 81.1296% 5,051 -679 -13.4429%
3098 29599 US Specialty Ins Co TX 9,163 1.3893% 82.5189% 6,118 -36,318 -593.6254%

91 29459 Twin City Fire Ins Co Co IN 8,617 1.3065% 83.8254% 8,153 9 0.1104%
98 25844 Union Ins Co IA 7,944 1.2044% 85.0298% 10,121 0 0%

968 24554 XL Ins Amer Inc DE 7,266 1.1016% 86.1314% 6,320 87 1.3766%
280 32700 Owners Ins Co OH 6,576 0.997% 87.1285% 5,151 8 0.1553%
4666 10200 Hiscox Ins Co Inc IL 6,394 0.9694% 88.0979% 16,532 -383 -2.3167%

3548 25674 Travelers Prop Cas Co
Of Amer CT 5,407 0.8198% 88.9177% 3,868 425 10.9876%

309 24465 Western Natl Assur Co MN 5,015 0.7604% 89.6781% 4,897 72 1.4703%
7 28304 Federated Serv Ins Co MN 4,840 0.7338% 90.4119% 5,042 -219 -4.3435%

3098 18058 Philadelphia Ind Ins Co PA 4,744 0.7193% 91.1312% 4,554 -18 -0.3953%
244 23280 The Cincinnati Ind Co OH 4,656 0.7059% 91.8371% 3,697 115 3.1106%
785 28932 Markel Amer Ins Co VA 4,552 0.6902% 92.5273% 4,406 551 12.5057%

7 13935 Federated Mut Ins Co MN 4,314 0.6541% 93.1813% 3,950 34,701 878.5063%

7 16024 Federated Reserve Ins
Co MN 4,040 0.6125% 93.7939% 3,241 -115 -3.5483%

98 29580 Berkley Regional Ins Co IA 3,871 0.5869% 94.3808% 1,946 0 0%

31 25895 United States Liab Ins
Co NE 3,845 0.583% 94.9637% 3,460 24,925 720.3757%

3494 31925 Falls Lake Natl Ins Co OH 3,328 0.5046% 95.4683% 546 265 48.5348%
91 19682 Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 2,956 0.4482% 95.9165% 3,082 -1,502 -48.7346%

473 19275 American Family Mut
Ins Co SI WI 2,558 0.3878% 96.3043% 3,243 0 0%
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  13889 Farmers Mut Ins Co Of
NE NE 2,500 0.379% 96.6834% 2,372 0 0%

473 13412 Austin Mut Ins Co MN 2,368 0.359% 97.0424% 22,325 -4,881 -21.8634%
98 38911 Berkley Natl Ins Co IA 2,078 0.3151% 97.3575% 1,222 0 0%

4904 27154 Atlantic Specialty Ins Co NY 1,980 0.3002% 97.6577% 1,762 289 16.4018%

111 21458 Employers Ins Co of
Wausau WI 1,956 0.2966% 97.9542% 1,953 0 0%

626 10030 Westchester Fire Ins Co PA 1,627 0.2467% 98.2009% 1,203 289 24.0233%

111 25135 State Automobile Mut
Ins Co OH 1,538 0.2332% 98.4341% 1,169 57 4.876%

140 10723 Nationwide Assur Co OH 1,505 0.2282% 98.6623% 160 11 6.875%
518 14117 Grinnell Mut Reins Co IA 1,234 0.1871% 98.8494% 3,473 0 0%

214 19194 Farmers Alliance Mut
Ins Co KS 1,059 0.1606% 99.0099% 605 0 0%

244 28665 The Cincinnati Cas Co OH 1,050 0.1592% 99.1691% 3,474 17 0.4893%
140 11991 National Cas Co OH 821 0.1245% 99.2936% 969 -11 -1.1352%

225 28886 Transguard Ins Co Of
Amer Inc IL 666 0.101% 99.3946% 1,187 -1,270 -106.9924%

250 22586 Atlantic States Ins Co PA 528 0.0801% 99.4746% 528 0 0%
169 21180 Sentry Select Ins Co WI 510 0.0773% 99.552% 529 -183 -34.5936%
140 18961 Crestbrook Ins Co OH 398 0.0603% 99.6123% 398 -5 -1.2563%

140 28223 Nationwide Agribusiness
Ins Co IA 391 0.0593% 99.6716% 394 -2 -0.5076%

796 24414 General Cas Co Of WI WI 349 0.0529% 99.7245% 358 -111 -31.0056%
98 40045 Starnet Ins Co IA 302 0.0458% 99.7703% 349 0 0%

2538 25011 Wesco Ins Co DE 291 0.0441% 99.8144% 231 5 2.1645%

212 39306 Fidelity & Deposit Co Of
MD IL 242 0.0367% 99.8511% 253 -11 -4.3478%

3991 14257 IMT Ins Co IA 200 0.0303% 99.8814% 121 0 0%
31 15756 Radnor Specialty Ins Co NE 142 0.0215% 99.903% 141 0 0%

280 18988 Auto Owners Ins Co MI 114 0.0173% 99.9202% 114 0 0%

218 20427 American Cas Co Of
Reading PA PA 90 0.0136% 99.9339% 90 -104 -115.5556%

4734 43460 Aspen Amer Ins Co TX 81 0.0123% 99.9462% 81 -77 -95.0617%
626 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA 80 0.0121% 99.9583% 80 33 41.25%

246 14974 Pennsylvania
Lumbermens Mut Ins PA 79 0.012% 99.9703% 83 0 0%

2538 42376 Technology Ins Co Inc DE 75 0.0114% 99.9817% 17 3 17.6471%
968 22322 Greenwich Ins Co DE 47 0.0071% 99.9888% 111 -179 -161.2613%
111 41653 Milbank Ins Co IA 41 0.0062% 99.995% 43 2 4.6512%

3548 24767 St Paul Fire & Marine
Ins Co CT 16 0.0024% 99.9974% 3 -34 -1,133.3333%

3548 24775 St Paul Guardian Ins Co CT 9 0.0014% 99.9988% 9 1 11.1111%
169 24988 Sentry Ins Co WI 9 0.0014% 100.0002% 9 1 11.1111%
3548 35386 Fidelity & Guar Ins Co IA 5 0.0008% 100.0009% 5 1 20%

91 42307 Navigators Ins Co NY 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -113 0%
158 22730 Allied World Ins Co NH 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -2 0%
1120 10120 Everest Natl Ins Co DE 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -763 0%

212 27855 Zurich Amer Ins Co Of
IL IL 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -2 0%

84 26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -9 0%
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140 19100 Amco Ins Co IA 0 0% 100.0009% 0 203 0%

111 25127 State Auto Prop & Cas
Ins Co IA 0 0% 100.0009% 9 0 0%

626 20303 Great Northern Ins Co IN 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -8 0%
218 35289 Continental Ins Co PA 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -21 0%

626 22748 Pacific Employers Ins
Co PA 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -2 0%

361 19720 American Alt Ins Corp DE 0 0% 100.0009% 0 8 0%

111 19917 Liberty Ins Underwriters
Inc IL 0 0% 100.0009% 0 5 0%

212 26247 American Guar & Liab
Ins NY 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -33 0%

1279 11150 Arch Ins Co MO 0 0% 100.0009% 0 -211 0%
796 39217 QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0% 100.0009% 0 2 0%

158 16624 Allied World Specialty
Ins Co DE 0 0% 100.0009% 0 129 0%

31 42390 Amguard Ins Co NE 0 0% 100.0009% 0 2 0%
796 24449 Regent Ins Co WI -6 -0.0009% 100% 15 3 20%

    90 Companies in
Report   659,557 100% 100% 764,706 281,467 36.8072%
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